

DeKalb County Government

Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030

Legislation Details

File #: 2023-0155 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Public Hearing

File created: 1/25/2023 In control: Board of Commissioners

On agenda: 2/16/2023 Final action:

Title: Commission District(s): 5 & 7

A Resolution to Set a Date and Time for a Public Hearing Related to the Consideration of

Abandonment of a 1.13-acre Section of Right of Way Known as Pleasant Hill Way Located in Land

Lots 229 & 252 of the 16th District of DeKalb County, Georgia.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. ROW Resolution - Set Public Hearing Date and Advertisement, 2. Request Letter from Petitioner, 3.

BOUNDARY SURVEY, 4. Legal Description, 5. Aerial Map, 6. Location Map, 7. Aerial Map -2, 8. FMV

PLEASANT HILL WAY

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/16/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	approved	Pass
2/7/2023	1	Committee of the Whole	accepted to BOC agenda - Public Hearing	J